TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA Registered Outdoor Pistol Match -- 25 & 26 June 2011

Bristol Indiana

Match 1 - .22 CALIBER SLOW FIRE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS
1 222 Pardieck, Steven
2 104 MYERS, KEVIN
3 002 Lenardson, James

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 002 Lenardson, James
2 001 Mazzitelli, Tom

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 104 MYERS, KEVIN

2 103 MILEN, MICHAEL

3 107 Tant, Judy

4 109 KELLY, KEVIN

5 106 Hobart, Kimberly

6 101 Ornat, Glenn D

7 105 TOMAC, RANDY

8 110 LAMBART, ART

9 108 Lewis, Thomas
10 111 McConoughey, Greg
11 112 Keast, Robert Kendall

12 114 LICHT, JEFF
13 113 Bruske, Chad
14 102 Kasparian, Art

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 222 Pardieck, Steven

2 217 FRIES, SUSAN

3 204 Smith, Glenn

4 207 Jarvis, Fred

5 221 KOZLOWSKI, MAX

6 209 WIESEHAN, DONALD

7 213 Mathis, David

8 203 TAYLOR, DOUG

9 226 Patterson, Mark
10 201 MARRIOTT, BRENT
11 214 COMPTON, MARK
12 212 Pappas, Nick
13 211 Chesley, Ross
14 220 PRICE, WAYNE A.
15 215 Flood, Terrence E.
16 227 Dobson, William J.
17 216 WEBER, TED
18 208 Ryckeghem, Karl
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*MATCH WINNER*
*SECOND PLACE*
*THIRD PLACE*

*THIRD PLACE*

*SECOND PLACE*
First Master
Second Master

*MATCH WINNER*
First Expert
Second Expert
Third Expert

Fourth Expert



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
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Tabalus, Ron
McGuire, John F.
Green, Michael A
Simos, Vincent
Welch, Arthur
WEHNER, GERALD E
Dittenhofer, Bill
Ornat, Leroy T
Nagy, Alex
PROULX, JAMES R.
CLOSE, STEVE
Jackson, Robert H.
Wehner, Jeffery T

Barbour, Steve
Mitchell, Scott P.
Potekin, Dora
Brummel, Hannah
MOSLEY, ALLEN
Andrianov, Anatoly
Prest, Bill

Vincent, Roddy
VANLOPIK, DAVID
Wilson, Ralph
SMITH, ROBERT
Zuccala, Dominic
SWING, SCOTT
Manning, Craig
Hagearty, James
BECKER, GEORGE
PRIEDITIS, IGORS
Wehner, Jeffery T

THOMPSON, TIMOTHY

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES
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SAVINI, ROBERT
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Tilden, John L
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First Sharpshooter
Second Sharpshooter
Third Sharpshooter

First Marksman
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Third Marksman



15 420 Dietz, Jim

16 418 Dietz. Natasha
17 422 Brummel.,James
18 424 Toneff, Steve

TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN
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NRA Registered Outdoor Pistol Match -- 25 & 26 June 2011

Bristol Indiana

Match 2 - .22 CALIBER NATIONAL MATCH COURSE

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS
1 107 Tant, Judy
2 002 Lenardson, James
3 109 KELLY, KEVIN

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 002 Lenardson, James
2 001 Mazzitelli, Tom

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 107 Tant, Judy

2 109 KELLY, KEVIN

3 106 Hobart, Kimberly

4 101 Ornat, Glenn D

5 104 MYERS, KEVIN

6 103 MILEN, MICHAEL

7 110 LAMBART, ART

8 105 TOMAC, RANDY

9 108 Lewis, Thomas
10 111 McConoughey, Greg
11 112 Keast, Robert Kendall
12 114 LICHT, JEFF
13 113 Bruske, Chad
14 102 Kasparian, Art

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 222 Pardieck, Steven

2 209 WIESEHAN, DONALD

3 221 KOZLOWSKI, MAX

4 207 Jarvis, Fred

5 206 Green, Michael A

6 225 Nagy, Alex

7 216 WEBER, TED

8 205 Ornat, Leroy T

9 213 Mathis, David
10 201 MARRIOTT, BRENT
11 204 Smith, Glenn

12 212 Pappas, Nick
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*MATCH WINNER*
*THIRD PLACE*
First Master
Second Master

First Expert
Second Expert
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13 217 FRIES, SUSAN

14 208 Ryckeghem, Karl

15 227 Dobson, William J.
16 226 Patterson, Mark

17 215 Flood, Terrence E.
18 224 Welch, Arthur

19 214 COMPTON, MARK
20 203 TAYLOR, DOUG

21 218 Tabalus, Ron

22 211 Chesley, Ross

23 220 PRICE, WAYNE A.
24 228 Dittenhofer, Bill

25 219 PROULX, JAMES R.
26 202 Simos, Vincent

27 229 WEHNER, GERALD E
28 223 McGuire, John F.

29 230 CLOSE, STEVE

30 231 Jackson, Robert H.
31 210 Wehner, Jeffery T

SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 303 Barbour, Steve

2 313 Mitchell, Scott P.
3 308 Zuccala, Dominic
4 302 Wilson, Ralph
5 315 Andrianov, Anatoly
6 311 Potekin, Dora
7 317 Hagearty, James
8 318 Brummel, Hannah
9 307 Manning, Craig

10 316 Prest, Bill

11 312 SWING, SCOTT

12 306 Vincent, Roddy

13 310 BECKER, GEORGE

14 314 MOSLEY, ALLEN

15 301 PRIEDITIS, IGORS

16 309 VANLOPIK, DAVID

17 304 Wehner, Jeffery T

18 305 SMITH, ROBERT

19 319 THOMPSON, TIMOTHY

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 413 Kasparian, Art

407 Haynes, Tom

412 Fredine, Harold A

403 Wogoman, Phip

401 Clay, Timothy C

416 Dietz, Jacob

415 Tilden, John L

405 Zarria, Reuben
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9 414 Everest, Miriam 248 2
10 418 Dietz. Natasha 243 2
11 406 RIMAS, LEROY 243 1
12 404 SAVINI, ROBERT 241 6
13 408 Getino, Luis 240 3
14 410 Ruppert, Randy Paul 240 0
15 409 Reed, Benjamin 238 4
16 420 Dietz, Jim 233 2
17 422 Brummel.,James 232 1
18 424 Toneff, Steve 0 0

TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA Registered Outdoor Pistol Match -- 25 & 26 June 2011
Bristol Indiana

Match 3 - .22 CALIBER TIMED FIRE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

1 002 Lenardson, James 200 15
2 222 Pardieck, Steven 200 10
3 106 Hobart, Kimberly 199 11

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 002 Lenardson, James 200 15
2 001 Mazzitelli, Tom 199 8

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 106 Hobart, Kimberly 199 11
2 107 Tant, Judy 197 11
3 109 KELLY, KEVIN 197 8
4 108 Lewis, Thomas 197 8
5 104 MYERS, KEVIN 197 6
6 101 Ornat, Glenn D 196 13
7 105 TOMAC, RANDY 195 7
8 103 MILEN, MICHAEL 193 11
9 110 LAMBART, ART 190 3
10 111 McConoughey, Greg 176 2
11 112 Keast, Robert Kendall 166 3
12 114 LICHT, JEFF 0 0
13 113 Bruske, Chad 0 0
14 102 Kasparian, Art 0 0
EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 222 Pardieck, Steven 200 10
2 216 WEBER, TED 196 8
3 203 TAYLOR, DOUG 196 7
4 226 Patterson, Mark 196 7
5 204 Smith, Glenn 195 11
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Ryckeghem, Karl
WIESEHAN, DONALD
Jarvis, Fred

Ornat, Leroy T
KOZLOWSKI, MAX
Dobson, William J.
PROULX, JAMES R.
MARRIOTT, BRENT
Flood, Terrence E.
FRIES, SUSAN
Green, Michael A
Mathis, David
WEHNER, GERALD E
COMPTON, MARK
Tabalus, Ron
Pappas, Nick
Dittenhofer, Bill
Welch, Arthur
Chesley, Ross

Nagy, Alex

Simos, Vincent
McGuire, John F.
PRICE, WAYNE A.
CLOSE, STEVE
Jackson, Robert H.
Wehner, Jeffery T

Zuccala, Dominic
Barbour, Steve
Mitchell, Scott P.
Vincent, Roddy
Andrianov, Anatoly
Potekin, Dora
Brummel, Hannah
Hagearty, James
Wilson, Ralph
Manning, Craig
Prest, Bill

SWING, SCOTT
BECKER, GEORGE
VANLOPIK, DAVID
MOSLEY, ALLEN
PRIEDITIS, IGORS
SMITH, ROBERT
Wehner, Jeffery T
THOMPSON, TIMOTHY
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MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 413 Kasparian, Art 186 2
2 404 SAVINI, ROBERT 184 1
3 412 Fredine, Harold A 183 4
4 403 Wogoman, Phip 183 3
5 401 Clay, Timothy C 177 3
6 407 Haynes, Tom 176 2
7 409 Reed, Benjamin 176 2
8 418 Dietz. Natasha 176 1
9 420 Dietz, Jim 174 2
10 415 Tilden, John L 173 1
11 410 Ruppert, Randy Paul 171 0
12 405 Zarria, Reuben 170 4
13 406 RIMAS, LEROY 169 5
14 414 Everest, Miriam 169 3
15 416 Dietz, Jacob 158 0
16 408 Getino, Luis 155 0
17 422 Brummel.,James 149 1
18 424 Toneff, Steve 0 0

TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA Registered Outdoor Pistol Match -- 25 & 26 June 2011
Bristol Indiana

Match 4 - .22 CALIBER RAPID FIRE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

1 106 Hobart, Kimberly 200 10
2 002 Lenardson, James 199 14
3 107 Tant, Judy 199 10

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 002 Lenardson, James 199 14
2 001 Mazzitelli, Tom 198 8

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 106 Hobart, Kimberly 200 10
2 107 Tant, Judy 199 10
3 105 TOMAC, RANDY 198 12
4 101 Ornat, Glenn D 198 11
5 103 MILEN, MICHAEL 196 9
6 108 Lewis, Thomas 194 5
7 110 LAMBART, ART 191 11
8 104 MYERS, KEVIN 189 4
9 109 KELLY, KEVIN 186 5
10 111 McConoughey, Greg 178 3
11 112 Keast, Robert Kendall 159 0
12 114 LICHT, JEFF 0 0
13 113 Bruske, Chad 0 0
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EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES
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Pardieck, Steven
KOZLOWSKI, MAX
PROULX, JAMES R.
WIESEHAN, DONALD
FRIES, SUSAN
Ryckeghem, Karl
Welch, Arthur

Smith, Glenn
WEBER, TED
COMPTON, MARK
Nagy, Alex

Green, Michael A
TAYLOR, DOUG
Jarvis, Fred

Dobson, William J.
Chesley, Ross
MARRIOTT, BRENT
Mathis, David

Ornat, Leroy T
Flood, Terrence E.
WEHNER, GERALD E
Pappas, Nick
PRICE, WAYNE A.
Dittenhofer, Bill
Simos, Vincent
McGuire, John F.
Patterson, Mark
Tabalus, Ron
CLOSE, STEVE
Jackson, Robert H.
Wehner, Jeffery T

Potekin, Dora
Andrianov, Anatoly
Vincent, Roddy
Mitchell, Scott P.
Hagearty, James
Zuccala, Dominic
Barbour, Steve
Wilson, Ralph
SWING, SCOTT
Manning, Craig
MOSLEY, ALLEN
SMITH, ROBERT
Prest, Bill
Brummel, Hannah
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First Sharpshooter
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15 310 BECKER, GEORGE 177 1

16 304 Wehner, Jeffery T 175 4

17 309 VANLOPIK, DAVID 175 1

18 301 PRIEDITIS, IGORS 159 2

19 319 THOMPSON, TIMOTHY 0 0
MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 413 Kasparian, Art 191 5

2 405 Zarria, Reuben 189 5

3 410 Ruppert, Randy Paul 186 1

4 403 Wogoman, Phip 182 5

5 422 Brummel.,James 182 1

6 412 Fredine, Harold A 180 2

7 407 Haynes, Tom 174 2

8 415 Tilden, John L 171 3

9 416 Dietz, Jacob 169 1

10 401 Clay, Timothy C 167 0

11 418 Dietz. Natasha 165 2

12 414 Everest, Miriam 163 1

13 408 Getino, Luis 163 0

14 406 RIMAS, LEROY 160 2

15 404 SAVINI, ROBERT 160 2

16 420 Dietz, Jim 159 2

17 409 Reed, Benjamin 149 1

18 424 Toneff, Steve 0 0

TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA Registered Outdoor Pistol Match -- 25 & 26 June 2011
Bristol Indiana

Match 5 - .22 CALIBER AGGREGATE

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

1 002 Lenardson, James 880 44
2 222 Pardieck, Steven 880 35
3 107 Tant, Judy 876 34

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 002 Lenardson, James 880 44
2 001 Mazzitelli, Tom 860 28

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 107 Tant, Judy 876 34
2 106 Hobart, Kimberly 873 37
3 104 MYERS, KEVIN 860 22
4 109 KELLY, KEVIN 859 27
5 101 Ornat, Glenn D 858 40
6 103 MILEN, MICHAEL 858 34
7 105 TOMAC, RANDY 846 25
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*MATCH WINNER*
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First Master
Second Master
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LAMBART, ART
Lewis, Thomas
McConoughey, Greg
Keast, Robert Kendall
LICHT, JEFF

Bruske, Chad
Kasparian, Art

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES
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Pardieck, Steven
WIESEHAN, DONALD
KOZLOWSKI, MAX
Jarvis, Fred

Smith, Glenn
FRIES, SUSAN
WEBER, TED
Ryckeghem, Karl
TAYLOR, DOUG
Mathis, David
Green, Michael A
MARRIOTT, BRENT
COMPTON, MARK
Dobson, William J.
Patterson, Mark
Pappas, Nick

Ornat, Leroy T
Flood, Terrence E.
Welch, Arthur

Nagy, Alex
PROULX, JAMES R.
Chesley, Ross
Tabalus, Ron
Dittenhofer, Bill
WEHNER, GERALD E
PRICE, WAYNE A.
Simos, Vincent
McGuire, John F.
CLOSE, STEVE
Jackson, Robert H.
Wehner, Jeffery T

Barbour, Steve
Mitchell, Scott P.
Potekin, Dora
Andrianov, Anatoly
Zuccala, Dominic
Wilson, Ralph
Vincent, Roddy
Brummel, Hannah
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9 317 Hagearty, James 817 16

10 316 Prest, Bill 813 14
11 307 Manning, Craig 812 17
12 312 SWING, SCOTT 807 10
13 314 MOSLEY, ALLEN 797 7
14 309 VANLOPIK, DAVID 779 7
15 310 BECKER, GEORGE 778 7
16 301 PRIEDITIS, IGORS 735 10
17 305 SMITH, ROBERT 710 7
18 304 Wehner, Jeffery T 498 6
19 319 THOMPSON, TIMOTHY 0 0

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 413 Kasparian, Art 822 14
2 405 Zarria, Reuben 791 14
3 412 Fredine, Harold A 791 9
4 407 Haynes, Tom 790 11
5 403 Wogoman, Phip 782 11
6 401 Clay, Timothy C 768 4
7 404 SAVINI, ROBERT 762 12
8 415 Tilden, John L 756 9
9 410 Ruppert, Randy Paul 748 1
10 414 Everest, Miriam 740 7
11 408 Getino, Luis 727 5
12 416 Dietz, Jacob 724 4
13 406 RIMAS, LEROY 722 9
14 418 Dietz. Natasha 717 5
15 409 Reed, Benjamin 714 8
16 420 Dietz, Jim 704 8
17 422 Brummel.,James 689 3
18 424 Toneff, Steve 0 0

TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA Registered Outdoor Pistol Match -- 25 & 26 June 2011
Bristol Indiana

Match 6 - CENTER FIRE SLOW FIRE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

1 002 Lenardson, James 193 7
2 104 MYERS, KEVIN 192 6
3 106 Hobart, Kimberly 191 6

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 002 Lenardson, James 193
2 001 Mazzitelli, Tom 189 2
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*MATCH WINNER*
*SECOND PLACE*
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*MATCH WINNER*



MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
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MYERS, KEVIN
Hobart, Kimberly
Tant, Judy

MILEN, MICHAEL
Lewis, Thomas
KELLY, KEVIN
LAMBART, ART
Ornat, Glenn D
TOMAC, RANDY
McConoughey, Greg
Keast, Robert Kendall
LICHT, JEFF
Bruske, Chad
Kasparian, Art

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES
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Smith, Glenn

Flood, Terrence E.
WIESEHAN, DONALD
MARRIOTT, BRENT
FRIES, SUSAN
Pardieck, Steven
Green, Michael A
WEBER, TED
KOZLOWSKI, MAX
COMPTON, MARK
Ornat, Leroy T
Tabalus, Ron
Dobson, William J.
Mathis, David
Chesley, Ross
Ryckeghem, Karl
Simos, Vincent
Dittenhofer, Bill
Patterson, Mark
Welch, Arthur
McGuire, John F.
Nagy, Alex

PRICE, WAYNE A.
WEHNER, GERALD E
Pappas, Nick
PROULX, JAMES R.
Jarvis, Fred
TAYLOR, DOUG
CLOSE, STEVE
Jackson, Robert H.
Wehner, Jeffery T
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First Master
Second Master

First Expert
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SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
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Zuccala, Dominic
Mitchell, Scott P.
Wilson, Ralph
Barbour, Steve
MOSLEY, ALLEN
Vincent, Roddy
Andrianov, Anatoly
VANLOPIK, DAVID
BECKER, GEORGE
SWING, SCOTT
SMITH, ROBERT
Potekin, Dora
Manning, Craig
Prest, Bill
PRIEDITIS, IGORS
Wehner, Jeffery T
Brummel, Hannah
Hagearty, James
THOMPSON, TIMOTHY

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES
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405
408
407
404
412
403
401
406
413
415
410
414
416
418
409
420
422
424

Zarria, Reuben
Getino, Luis
Haynes, Tom
SAVINI, ROBERT
Fredine, Harold A
Wogoman, Phip
Clay, Timothy C
RIMAS, LEROY
Kasparian, Art
Tilden, John L
Ruppert, Randy Paul
Everest, Miriam
Dietz, Jacob
Dietz. Natasha
Reed, Benjamin
Dietz, Jim
Brummel.,James
Toneff, Steve

183
179
177
177
170
169
168
167
162
160
160
154
152
151
141

88
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167
166
162
157
155
154
152
147
146
141
129

90
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First Sharpshooter
Second Sharpshooter
Third Sharpshooter

First Marksman
Second Marksman
Third Marksman



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA Registered Outdoor Pistol Match -- 25 & 26 June 2011

Bristol Indiana

Match 7 - CENTER FIRE NATIONAL MATCH COURSE

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

1 101 Ornat, Glenn D
2 107 Tant, Judy
3 106 Hobart, Kimberly

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 001 Mazzitelli, Tom
2 002 Lenardson, James

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 101 Ornat, Glenn D

2 107 Tant, Judy

3 106 Hobart, Kimberly

4 109 KELLY, KEVIN

5 103 MILEN, MICHAEL

6 104 MYERS, KEVIN

7 110 LAMBART, ART

8 108 Lewis, Thomas

9 105 TOMAC, RANDY
10 111 McConoughey, Greg
11 112 Keast, Robert Kendall
12 114 LICHT, JEFF
13 113 Bruske, Chad
14 102 Kasparian, Art

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 209 WIESEHAN, DONALD
2 204 Smith, Glenn
3 221 KOZLOWSKI, MAX
4 222 Pardieck, Steven
5 216 WEBER, TED
6 215 Flood, Terrence E.
7 201 MARRIOTT, BRENT
8 213 Mathis, David
9 205 Ornat, Leroy T
10 228 Dittenhofer, Bill
11 214 COMPTON, MARK
12 218 Tabalus, Ron
13 208 Ryckeghem, Karl
14 212 Pappas, Nick
15 223 McGuire, John F.
16 211 Chesley, Ross
17 220 PRICE, WAYNE A.
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219 PROULX, JAMES R.

293
290
287

286
285

293
290
287
285
277
274
272
271
246
222
129
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*MATCH WINNER*
*SECOND PLACE*
*THIRD PLACE*

*MATCH WINNER*
*SECOND PLACE*
*THIRD PLACE*
First Master
Second Master

First Expert
Second Expert
Third Expert
Fourth Expert



19
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30
31

SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1
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227
224
207
226
202
229
225
206
203
217
230
231
210

315
306
302
308
313
305
309
311
316
312
303
314
307
310
304
301
318
317
319

Dobson, William J.
Welch, Arthur
Jarvis, Fred
Patterson, Mark
Simos, Vincent
WEHNER, GERALD E
Nagy, Alex

Green, Michael A
TAYLOR, DOUG
FRIES, SUSAN
CLOSE, STEVE
Jackson, Robert H.
Wehner, Jeffery T

Andrianov, Anatoly
Vincent, Roddy
Wilson, Ralph
Zuccala, Dominic
Mitchell, Scott P.
SMITH, ROBERT
VANLOPIK, DAVID
Potekin, Dora
Prest, Bill

SWING, SCOTT
Barbour, Steve
MOSLEY, ALLEN
Manning, Craig
BECKER, GEORGE
Wehner, Jeffery T
PRIEDITIS, IGORS
Brummel, Hannah
Hagearty, James

THOMPSON, TIMOTHY

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

1
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405
401
406
404
415
407
408
412
403
413
410
414
416
418

Zarria, Reuben
Clay, Timothy C
RIMAS, LEROY
SAVINI, ROBERT
Tilden, John L
Haynes, Tom
Getino, Luis
Fredine, Harold A
Wogoman, Phip
Kasparian, Art
Ruppert, Randy Paul
Everest, Miriam
Dietz, Jacob
Dietz. Natasha

263
261
260
259
256
255
254
251
250
223
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282
278
276
274
272
268
268
267
261
260
258
250
241
213
203
183
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280
262
256
249
248
247
245
243
243
236
193
149
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First Sharpshooter
Second Sharpshooter
Third Sharpshooter

First Marksman
Second Marksman
Third Marksman



15 409 Reed, Benjamin
16 420 Dietz, Jim

17 422 Brummel.,James
18 424 Toneff, Steve

O O oo
o O O o

TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA Registered Outdoor Pistol Match -- 25 & 26 June 2011
Bristol Indiana

Match 8 - CENTER FIRE TIMED FIRE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

1 002 Lenardson, James 200 13
2 101 Ornat, Glenn D 198 7
3 108 Lewis, Thomas 198 7

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 002 Lenardson, James 200 13
2 001 Mazzitelli, Tom 192 6

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 101 Ornat, Glenn D 198 7
2 108 Lewis, Thomas 198 7
3 107 Tant, Judy 197 7
4 106 Hobart, Kimberly 196 7
5 103 MILEN, MICHAEL 195 10
6 104 MYERS, KEVIN 195 9
7 109 KELLY, KEVIN 192 9
8 110 LAMBART, ART 192 9
9 111 McConoughey, Greg 163 2
10 105 TOMAC, RANDY 149 0
11 112 Keast, Robert Kendall 105 2
12 114 LICHT, JEFF 0 0
13 113 Bruske, Chad 0 0
14 102 Kasparian, Art 0 0
EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 221 KOZLOWSKI, MAX 196 9
2 201 MARRIOTT, BRENT 196 6
3 204 Smith, Glenn 195 8
4 218 Tabalus, Ron 194 7
5 214 COMPTON, MARK 193 6
6 224 Welch, Arthur 193 6
7 222 Pardieck, Steven 193 5
8 215 Flood, Terrence E. 192 4
9 202 Simos, Vincent 192 4
10 226 Patterson, Mark 190 9
11 208 Ryckeghem, Karl 189 8
12 227 Dobson, William J. 189 8

X X X X

X X X

x X

XXX XXX XXXXXXXX

XXX XX XXX XXX X

*MATCH WINNER*
*SECOND PLACE*
*THIRD PLACE*

*MATCH WINNER*

*SECOND PLACE*
*THIRD PLACE*
First Master
Second Master

First Expert
Second Expert
Third Expert
Fourth Expert
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SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

205
211
228
212
209
220
213
225
219
207
216
206
217
223
203
229
230
231
210

315
308
307
306
313
311
302
303
312
316
309
314
305
304
310
301
318
317
319

Ornat, Leroy T
Chesley, Ross
Dittenhofer, Bill
Pappas, Nick
WIESEHAN, DONALD
PRICE, WAYNE A.
Mathis, David

Nagy, Alex

PROULX, JAMES R.
Jarvis, Fred

WEBER, TED

Green, Michael A
FRIES, SUSAN
McGuire, John F.
TAYLOR, DOUG
WEHNER, GERALD E
CLOSE, STEVE
Jackson, Robert H.
Wehner, Jeffery T

Andrianov, Anatoly
Zuccala, Dominic
Manning, Craig
Vincent, Roddy
Mitchell, Scott P.
Potekin, Dora
Wilson, Ralph
Barbour, Steve
SWING, SCOTT
Prest, Bill
VANLOPIK, DAVID
MOSLEY, ALLEN
SMITH, ROBERT
Wehner, Jeffery T
BECKER, GEORGE
PRIEDITIS, IGORS
Brummel, Hannah
Hagearty, James

THOMPSON, TIMOTHY

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

1
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405
401
407
403
404
413
406
408

Zarria, Reuben
Clay, Timothy C
Haynes, Tom
Wogoman, Phip
SAVINI, ROBERT
Kasparian, Art
RIMAS, LEROY
Getino, Luis

188
187
185
185
184
183
182
182
180
179
176
176
175
175
174
163
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194
192
191
191
190
188
186
185
179
175
175
168
167
161
158
133
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183
181
179
179
176
175
175
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X X X X X X X X

First Sharpshooter
Second Sharpshooter
Third Sharpshooter

First Marksman
Second Marksman
Third Marksman



9 412 Fredine, Harold A 162
10 410 Ruppert, Randy Paul 162
11 415 Tilden, John L 150
12 414 Everest, Miriam 127

13 416 Dietz, Jacob

14 418 Dietz. Natasha
15 409 Reed, Benjamin
16 420 Dietz, Jim

17 422 Brummel.,James
18 424 Toneff, Steve
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TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA Registered Outdoor Pistol Match -- 25 & 26 June 2011
Bristol Indiana

Match 9 - CENTER FIRE RAPID FIRE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

1 315 Andrianov, Anatoly 198 5
2 001 Mazzitelli, Tom 194 8
3 002 Lenardson, James 194 6
HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 001 Mazzitelli, Tom 194 8
2 002 Lenardson, James 194 6
MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 110 LAMBART, ART 194 6
2 107 Tant, Judy 193 6
3 108 Lewis, Thomas 192 9
4 101 Ornat, Glenn D 192 6
5 103 MILEN, MICHAEL 191 5
6 104 MYERS, KEVIN 191 3
7 109 KELLY, KEVIN 188 7
8 106 Hobart, Kimberly 179 2
9 111 McConoughey, Greg 156 1
10 105 TOMAC, RANDY 145 0
11 112 Keast, Robert Kendall 117 0
12 114 LICHT, JEFF 0 0
13 113 Bruske, Chad 0 0
14 102 Kasparian, Art 0 0
EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 204 Smith, Glenn 190 6
2 221 KOZLOWSKI, MAX 189 8
3 205 Ornat, Leroy T 189 5
4 208 Ryckeghem, Karl 188 6
5 227 Dobson, William J. 187 5
6 217 FRIES, SUSAN 186 6

XX XX X X X X X X

X X X

x X

XXX XXX XXXXXXXX

X X X X X X

*MATCH WINNER*
*SECOND PLACE*
*THIRD PLACE*

*SECOND PLACE*
*THIRD PLACE*

First Master
Second Master

First Expert
Second Expert
Third Expert
Fourth Expert
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31

SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1
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12
13
14
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226
229
222
207
201
212
220
223
203
219
213
209
202
211
216
214
215
228
225
206
224
218
230
231
210

315
311
306
312
303
308
314
305
302
313
316
307
309
304
310
301
318
317
319

Patterson, Mark
WEHNER, GERALD E
Pardieck, Steven
Jarvis, Fred
MARRIOTT, BRENT
Pappas, Nick
PRICE, WAYNE A.
McGuire, John F.
TAYLOR, DOUG
PROULX, JAMES R.
Mathis, David
WIESEHAN, DONALD
Simos, Vincent
Chesley, Ross
WEBER, TED
COMPTON, MARK
Flood, Terrence E.
Dittenhofer, Bill
Nagy, Alex

Green, Michael A
Welch, Arthur
Tabalus, Ron
CLOSE, STEVE
Jackson, Robert H.
Wehner, Jeffery T

Andrianov, Anatoly
Potekin, Dora
Vincent, Roddy
SWING, SCOTT
Barbour, Steve
Zuccala, Dominic
MOSLEY, ALLEN
SMITH, ROBERT
Wilson, Ralph
Mitchell, Scott P.
Prest, Bill

Manning, Craig
VANLOPIK, DAVID
Wehner, Jeffery T
BECKER, GEORGE
PRIEDITIS, IGORS
Brummel, Hannah
Hagearty, James
THOMPSON, TIMOTHY

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 407
2 405

Haynes, Tom
Zarria, Reuben

186
184
183
183
182
182
181
181
180
178
177
176
176
175
174
174
170
166
161
155
139
138
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198
187
183
182
180
178
178
178
177
176
175
165
160
153
148
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*MATCH WINNER*
First Sharpshooter
Second Sharpshooter
Third Sharpshooter

First Marksman
Second Marksman



13 416 Dietz, Jacob

14 418 Dietz. Natasha
15 409 Reed, Benjamin
16 420 Dietz, Jim

17 422 Brummel.,James
18 424 Toneff, Steve

3 401 Clay, Timothy C 172 0
4 403 Wogoman, Phip 169 2
5 412 Fredine, Harold A 168 1
6 404 SAVINI, ROBERT 167 1
7 406 RIMAS, LEROY 164 3
8 408 Getino, Luis 159 1
9 413 Kasparian, Art 156 0
10 415 Tilden, John L 155 1
11 410 Ruppert, Randy Paul 133 0
12 414 Everest, Miriam 101 1
0

0

0

0

0

0
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TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA Registered Outdoor Pistol Match -- 25 & 26 June 2011
Bristol Indiana

Match 10 - CENTER FIRE AGGREGATE

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

1 002 Lenardson, James 872 38
2 107 Tant, Judy 869 30
3 001 Mazzitelli, Tom 861 24

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 002 Lenardson, James 872 38
2 001 Mazzitelli, Tom 861 24

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 107 Tant, Judy 869 30
2 101 Ornat, Glenn D 853 23
3 106 Hobart, Kimberly 853 23
4 104 MYERS, KEVIN 852 31
5 103 MILEN, MICHAEL 844 25
6 109 KELLY, KEVIN 840 26
7 108 Lewis, Thomas 838 20
8 110 LAMBART, ART 831 25
9 105 TOMAC, RANDY 705 0
10 111 McConoughey, Greg 652 6
11 112 Keast, Robert Kendall 411 2
12 114 LICHT, JEFF 0 0
13 113 Bruske, Chad 0 0
14 102 Kasparian, Art 0 0

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

X X X

x X

XXX XXX XXXXXXXX

Third Marksman

*MATCH WINNER*
*SECOND PLACE*
*THIRD PLACE*

*MATCH WINNER*
*THIRD PLACE*

*SECOND PLACE*
First Master
Second Master
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SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
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12
13
14
15
16
17

204
201
221
222
209
205
215
208
214
227
213
226
216
211
202
228
212
220
223
218
219
207
217
229
225
206
224
203
230
231
210

315
308
306
313
302
303
311
312
305
309
314
316
307
310
304
301
318

Smith, Glenn
MARRIOTT, BRENT
KOZLOWSKI, MAX
Pardieck, Steven
WIESEHAN, DONALD
Ornat, Leroy T
Flood, Terrence E.
Ryckeghem, Karl
COMPTON, MARK
Dobson, William J.
Mathis, David
Patterson, Mark
WEBER, TED
Chesley, Ross
Simos, Vincent
Dittenhofer, Bill
Pappas, Nick
PRICE, WAYNE A.
McGuire, John F.
Tabalus, Ron
PROULX, JAMES R.
Jarvis, Fred

FRIES, SUSAN
WEHNER, GERALD E
Nagy, Alex

Green, Michael A
Welch, Arthur
TAYLOR, DOUG
CLOSE, STEVE
Jackson, Robert H.
Wehner, Jeffery T

Andrianov, Anatoly
Zuccala, Dominic
Vincent, Roddy
Mitchell, Scott P.
Wilson, Ralph
Barbour, Steve
Potekin, Dora
SWING, SCOTT
SMITH, ROBERT
VANLOPIK, DAVID
MOSLEY, ALLEN
Prest, Bill

Manning, Craig
BECKER, GEORGE
Wehner, Jeffery T
PRIEDITIS, IGORS
Brummel, Hannah

850
838
836
831
829
823
822
813
812
809
804
800
800
797
790
790
787
786
783
772
772
769
765
760
758
757
755
749
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842
827
821
817
816
800
796
781
773
770
766
762
749
681
605
549

26
16
25
17
20
14
23
21
14
20
15
20
10
16
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11
12
13
20
13
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11
11
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First Expert
Second Expert
Third Expert
Fourth Expert

First Sharpshooter
Second Sharpshooter
Third Sharpshooter



18 317 Hagearty, James 0 0
19 319 THOMPSON, TIMOTHY 0 0

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 405 Zarria, Reuben 812 16
2 407 Haynes, Tom 776 11
3 401 Clay, Timothy C 769 11
4 404 SAVINI, ROBERT 752 9
5 403 Wogoman, Phip 745 11
6 408 Getino, Luis 745 7
7 406 RIMAS, LEROY 742 8
8 412 Fredine, Harold A 728 6
9 413 Kasparian, Art 714 3
10 415 Tilden, John L 694 7
11 410 Ruppert, Randy Paul 617 2
12 414 Everest, Miriam 467 1
13 416 Dietz, Jacob 0 0
14 418 Dietz. Natasha 0 0
15 409 Reed, Benjamin 0 0
16 420 Dietz, Jim 0 0
17 422 Brummel.,James 0 0
18 424 Toneff, Steve 0 0

TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA Registered Outdoor Pistol Match -- 25 & 26 June 2011
Bristol Indiana

Match 11 - .45 CALIBER SLOW FIRE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

1 222 Pardieck, Steven 189 3
2 002 Lenardson, James 188 3
3 106 Hobart, Kimberly 187 5

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 002 Lenardson, James 188 3
2 001 Mazzitelli, Tom 185 5

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 106 Hobart, Kimberly 187 5
2 101 Ornat, Glenn D 186 3
3 107 Tant, Judy 186 2
4 109 KELLY, KEVIN 185 6
5 114 LICHT, JEFF 184 6
6 110 LAMBART, ART 183 3
7 105 TOMAC, RANDY 180 3
8 104 MYERS, KEVIN 180 2
9 103 MILEN, MICHAEL 176 3
10 108 Lewis, Thomas 165 2

x X

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

X X X

X X

XX X X X X X X X X

First Marksman
Second Marksman
Third Marksman

*MATCH WINNER*
*SECOND PLACE*
*THIRD PLACE*

*SECOND PLACE*

*THIRD PLACE*
First Master
Second Master
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113
111
112
102

Bruske, Chad
McConoughey, Greg
Keast, Robert Kendall
Kasparian, Art

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES

1
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SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1

O©oOoO~NOOUP,WN

el
= O

222
215
204
201
221
213
211
219
217
203
206
223
209
218
208
202
214
230
205
224
216
227
207
225
220
231
212
229
226
228
210

313
306
308
307
303
315
309
314
311
312
305

Pardieck, Steven
Flood, Terrence E.
Smith, Glenn
MARRIOTT, BRENT
KOZLOWSKI, MAX
Mathis, David
Chesley, Ross
PROULX, JAMES R.
FRIES, SUSAN
TAYLOR, DOUG
Green, Michael A
McGuire, John F.
WIESEHAN, DONALD
Tabalus, Ron
Ryckeghem, Karl
Simos, Vincent
COMPTON, MARK
CLOSE, STEVE
Ornat, Leroy T
Welch, Arthur
WEBER, TED
Dobson, William J.
Jarvis, Fred

Nagy, Alex

PRICE, WAYNE A.
Jackson, Robert H.
Pappas, Nick
WEHNER, GERALD E
Patterson, Mark
Dittenhofer, Bill
Wehner, Jeffery T

Mitchell, Scott P.
Vincent, Roddy
Zuccala, Dominic
Manning, Craig
Barbour, Steve
Andrianov, Anatoly
VANLOPIK, DAVID
MOSLEY, ALLEN
Potekin, Dora
SWING, SCOTT
SMITH, ROBERT

163
139
90

189
186
183
182
181
178
177
176
175
175
175
175
174
174
174
173
173
172
172
170
169
168
168
167
166
165
164
155
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177
171
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165
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*MATCH WINNER*
First Expert
Second Expert
Third Expert

Fourth Expert

First Sharpshooter
Second Sharpshooter
Third Sharpshooter



12 310 BECKER, GEORGE 161 1

13 302 Wilson, Ralph 157 1

14 316 Prest, Bill 156 3

15 319 THOMPSON, TIMOTHY 145 2

16 301 PRIEDITIS, IGORS 141 1

17 304 Wehner, Jeffery T 0 0

18 318 Brummel, Hannah 0 0

19 317 Hagearty, James 0 0
MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 412 Fredine, Harold A 161 2

2 406 RIMAS, LEROY 157 2

3 401 Clay, Timothy C 156 3

4 403 Wogoman, Phip 156 1

5 413 Kasparian, Art 152 1

6 404 SAVINI, ROBERT 151 1

7 414 Everest, Miriam 150 3

8 405 Zarria, Reuben 150 1

9 415 Tilden, John L 150 1

10 407 Haynes, Tom 135 1

11 424 Toneff, Steve 103 0

12 408 Getino, Luis 0 0

13 410 Ruppert, Randy Paul 0 0

14 416 Dietz, Jacob 0 0

15 418 Dietz. Natasha 0 0

16 409 Reed, Benjamin 0 0

17 420 Dietz, Jim 0 0

18 422 Brummel.,James 0 0

TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA Registered Outdoor Pistol Match -- 25 & 26 June 2011
Bristol Indiana

Match 12 - .45 CALIBER NATIONAL MATCH COURSE

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

1 109 KELLY, KEVIN 291 8
2 002 Lenardson, James 289 11
3 215 Flood, Terrence E. 284 7

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 002 Lenardson, James 289 11
2 001 Mazzitelli, Tom 283 8

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 109 KELLY, KEVIN 201 8
2 105 TOMAC, RANDY 280 5

XX X X X X X X

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

X X X

First Marksman
Second Marksman
Third Marksman

*MATCH WINNER*
*SECOND PLACE*
*THIRD PLACE*

*SECOND PLACE*

*MATCH WINNER*
First Master



©O© 00N Ol W

10
11
12
13
14

106
110
104
103
114
101
107
108
113
111
112
102

Hobart, Kimberly
LAMBART, ART
MYERS, KEVIN
MILEN, MICHAEL
LICHT, JEFF

Ornat, Glenn D
Tant, Judy

Lewis, Thomas
Bruske, Chad
McConoughey, Greg
Keast, Robert Kendall
Kasparian, Art

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES

1
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12
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17
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20
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27
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29
30
31

SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1
2
3

215
213
217
230
204
222
221
205
220
207
218
206
214
201
202
219
227
211
209
229
208
231
224
203
225
216
212
223
226
228
210

313
308
306

Flood, Terrence E.
Mathis, David
FRIES, SUSAN
CLOSE, STEVE
Smith, Glenn
Pardieck, Steven
KOZLOWSKI, MAX
Ornat, Leroy T
PRICE, WAYNE A.
Jarvis, Fred
Tabalus, Ron
Green, Michael A
COMPTON, MARK
MARRIOTT, BRENT
Simos, Vincent
PROULX, JAMES R.
Dobson, William J.
Chesley, Ross
WIESEHAN, DONALD
WEHNER, GERALD E
Ryckeghem, Karl
Jackson, Robert H.
Welch, Arthur
TAYLOR, DOUG
Nagy, Alex

WEBER, TED
Pappas, Nick
McGuire, John F.
Patterson, Mark
Dittenhofer, Bill
Wehner, Jeffery T

Mitchell, Scott P.
Zuccala, Dominic
Vincent, Roddy

280
279
278
278
277
276
275
269
262
245
140

284
281
281
280
277
276
276
275
273
272
272
272
271
270
269
269
269
266
266
265
264
263
262
262
260
255
251
250
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275
274
269
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X X X

Second Master

*THIRD PLACE*
First Expert
Second Expert
Third Expert
Fourth Expert

First Sharpshooter
Second Sharpshooter
Third Sharpshooter
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

316
311
315
314
319
302
307
305
312
309
310
303
301
304
318
317

Prest, Bill

Potekin, Dora
Andrianov, Anatoly
MOSLEY, ALLEN
THOMPSON, TIMOTHY
Wilson, Ralph
Manning, Craig
SMITH, ROBERT
SWING, SCOTT
VANLOPIK, DAVID
BECKER, GEORGE
Barbour, Steve
PRIEDITIS, IGORS
Wehner, Jeffery T
Brummel, Hannah
Hagearty, James

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

1

O© oo ~NO UL~ WN

BN
o

=
=

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

406
403
412
405
401
407
413
404
415
424
414
408
410
416
418
409
420
422

RIMAS, LEROY
Wogoman, Phip
Fredine, Harold A
Zarria, Reuben
Clay, Timothy C
Haynes, Tom
Kasparian, Art
SAVINI, ROBERT
Tilden, John L
Toneff, Steve
Everest, Miriam
Getino, Luis
Ruppert, Randy Paul
Dietz, Jacob
Dietz. Natasha
Reed, Benjamin
Dietz, Jim
Brummel.,James

TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN
NRA Registered Outdoor Pistol Match -- 25 & 26 June 2011

Bristol Indiana

Match 13 - .45 CALIBER TIMED FIRE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

1
2
3

101
002
217

Ornat, Glenn D
Lenardson, James
FRIES, SUSAN

264
263
259
253
252
252
251
247
246
246
237
235
195
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253
253
252
247
246
245
236
231
225
198
151

[oNeoNeleolNolNoNol

199
197
196
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11
7
11

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
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X
X
X

First Marksman
Second Marksman
Third Marksman

*MATCH WINNER*
*SECOND PLACE*
*THIRD PLACE*



HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1
2

002
001

Lenardson, James
Mazzitelli, Tom

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
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101
105
109
103
106
107
108
114
113
110
111
104
112
102

Ornat, Glenn D
TOMAC, RANDY
KELLY, KEVIN
MILEN, MICHAEL
Hobart, Kimberly
Tant, Judy

Lewis, Thomas
LICHT, JEFF
Bruske, Chad
LAMBART, ART
McConoughey, Greg
MYERS, KEVIN
Keast, Robert Kendall
Kasparian, Art

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES

1
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

217
214
208
202
207
222
218
209
204
221
213
205
211
216
219
229
230
224
223
227
201
212
220
203
231
206
215
225
226

FRIES, SUSAN
COMPTON, MARK
Ryckeghem, Karl
Simos, Vincent
Jarvis, Fred
Pardieck, Steven
Tabalus, Ron
WIESEHAN, DONALD
Smith, Glenn
KOZLOWSKI, MAX
Mathis, David

Ornat, Leroy T
Chesley, Ross
WEBER, TED
PROULX, JAMES R.
WEHNER, GERALD E
CLOSE, STEVE
Welch, Arthur
McGuire, John F.
Dobson, William J.
MARRIOTT, BRENT
Pappas, Nick
PRICE, WAYNE A.
TAYLOR, DOUG
Jackson, Robert H.
Green, Michael A
Flood, Terrence E.
Nagy, Alex
Patterson, Mark

197
196

199
195
195
195
194
193
192
191
188
185
174
166
121

196
196
194
194
194
194
192
192
191
191
191
191
188
188
188
188
187
186
185
185
184
181
178
178
175
174
171
169
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*SECOND PLACE*

*MATCH WINNER*
First Master
Second Master

*THIRD PLACE*
First Expert
Second Expert
Third Expert
Fourth Expert



30 228 Dittenhofer, Bill
31 210 Wehner, Jeffery T

SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 306 Vincent, Roddy

2 313 Mitchell, Scott P.

3 316 Prest, Bill

4 302 Wilson, Ralph

5 311 Potekin, Dora

6 312 SWING, SCOTT

7 308 Zuccala, Dominic

8 303 Barbour, Steve

9 309 VANLOPIK, DAVID
10 315 Andrianov, Anatoly
11 314 MOSLEY, ALLEN

12 319 THOMPSON, TIMOTHY
13 307 Manning, Craig

14 310 BECKER, GEORGE

15 305 SMITH, ROBERT

16 301 PRIEDITIS, IGORS

17 304 Wehner, Jeffery T

18 318 Brummel, Hannah

19 317 Hagearty, James

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES
412 Fredine, Harold A
401 Clay, Timothy C
413 Kasparian, Art

406 RIMAS, LEROY
403 Wogoman, Phip
407 Haynes, Tom

404 SAVINI, ROBERT
415 Tilden, John L

424 Toneff, Steve

405 Zarria, Reuben

414 Everest, Miriam

12 408 Getino, Luis

13 410 Ruppert, Randy Paul
14 416 Dietz, Jacob

15 418 Dietz. Natasha

16 409 Reed, Benjamin

17 420 Dietz, Jim

18 422 Brummel.,James
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193
190
189
187
186
185
185
183
182
180
176
175
175
174
166
153
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187
185
177
175
174
163
157
157
156
151

73
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First Sharpshooter
Second Sharpshooter
Third Sharpshooter

First Marksman
Second Marksman
Third Marksman



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA Registered Outdoor Pistol Match -- 25 & 26 June 2011

Bristol Indiana

Match 14 - .45 CALIBER RAPID FIRE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS
1 002 Lenardson, James
2 215 Flood, Terrence E.
3 106 Hobart, Kimberly

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 002 Lenardson, James
2 001 Mazzitelli, Tom

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 106 Hobart, Kimberly

2 103 MILEN, MICHAEL

3 114 LICHT, JEFF

4 110 LAMBART, ART

5 101 Ornat, Glenn D

6 107 Tant, Judy

7 108 Lewis, Thomas

8 109 KELLY, KEVIN

9 105 TOMAC, RANDY
10 104 MYERS, KEVIN
11 113 Bruske, Chad

12 111 McConoughey, Greg
13 112 Keast, Robert Kendall
14 102 Kasparian, Art

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 215 Flood, Terrence E.

2 204 Smith, Glenn
3 230 CLOSE, STEVE
4 217 FRIES, SUSAN
5 201 MARRIOTT, BRENT
6 221 KOZLOWSKI, MAX
7 211 Chesley, Ross
8 209 WIESEHAN, DONALD
9 223 McGuire, John F.
10 227 Dobson, William J.
11 218 Tabalus, Ron
12 222 Pardieck, Steven
13 208 Ryckeghem, Karl
14 224 Welch, Arthur
15 212 Pappas, Nick
16 213 Mathis, David
17 219 PROULX, JAMES R.
18 205 Ornat, Leroy T

195
195
194

195
193

194
192
191
190
189
188
187
184
180
169
163
159
101

195
189
189
188
188
187
186
183
182
181
180
180
180
180
179
178
177
177

13
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*MATCH WINNER*
*SECOND PLACE*
*THIRD PLACE*

*MATCH WINNER*

*THIRD PLACE*
First Master
Second Master

*SECOND PLACE*
First Expert
Second Expert
Third Expert
Fourth Expert



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1
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207
220
203
231
229
214
216
225
206
202
226
228
210

313
306
312
319
307
315
314
309
302
308
316
311
303
305
310
301
304
318
317

Jarvis, Fred
PRICE, WAYNE A.
TAYLOR, DOUG
Jackson, Robert H.
WEHNER, GERALD E
COMPTON, MARK
WEBER, TED
Nagy, Alex

Green, Michael A
Simos, Vincent
Patterson, Mark
Dittenhofer, Bill
Wehner, Jeffery T

Mitchell, Scott P.
Vincent, Roddy
SWING, SCOTT

THOMPSON, TIMOTHY

Manning, Craig
Andrianov, Anatoly
MOSLEY, ALLEN
VANLOPIK, DAVID
Wilson, Ralph
Zuccala, Dominic
Prest, Bill

Potekin, Dora
Barbour, Steve
SMITH, ROBERT
BECKER, GEORGE
PRIEDITIS, IGORS
Wehner, Jeffery T
Brummel, Hannah
Hagearty, James

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

1
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412
403
406
401
407
413
424
404
415
405
414
408
410
416

Fredine, Harold A
Wogoman, Phip
RIMAS, LEROY
Clay, Timothy C
Haynes, Tom
Kasparian, Art
Toneff, Steve
SAVINI, ROBERT
Tilden, John L
Zarria, Reuben
Everest, Miriam
Getino, Luis
Ruppert, Randy Paul
Dietz, Jacob

176
176
174
174
173
171
164
163
159
150

[oNeNe]

185
184
179
179
178
177
177
175
175
175
172
172
171
166
156
117
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178
177
175
173
169
163
162
145
142

56

51
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First Sharpshooter
Second Sharpshooter
Third Sharpshooter

First Marksman
Second Marksman
Third Marksman



15 418 Dietz. Natasha
16 409 Reed, Benjamin
17 420 Dietz, Jim

18 422 Brummel.,James

O O oo
o O O o

TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA Registered Outdoor Pistol Match -- 25 & 26 June 2011
Bristol Indiana

Match 15 - .45 CALIBER AGGREGATE

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

1 002 Lenardson, James 869 34
2 001 Mazzitelli, Tom 857 30
3 106 Hobart, Kimberly 855 27

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 002 Lenardson, James 869 34
2 001 Mazzitelli, Tom 857 30

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 106 Hobart, Kimberly 855 27
2 109 KELLY, KEVIN 855 22
3 101 Ornat, Glenn D 850 26
4 114 LICHT, JEFF 843 24
5 107 Tant, Judy 842 20
6 103 MILEN, MICHAEL 841 24
7 110 LAMBART, ART 837 20
8 105 TOMAC, RANDY 835 19
9 108 Lewis, Thomas 813 19
10 104 MYERS, KEVIN 793 22
11 113 Bruske, Chad 776 14
12 111 McConoughey, Greg 717 4
13 112 Keast, Robert Kendall 452 1
14 102 Kasparian, Art 0 0

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 217 FRIES, SUSAN 840 28
2 204 Smith, Glenn 840 24
3 222 Pardieck, Steven 839 19
4 215 Flood, Terrence E. 836 21
5 221 KOZLOWSKI, MAX 835 16
6 213 Mathis, David 828 20
7 230 CLOSE, STEVE 828 18
8 201 MARRIOTT, BRENT 824 13
9 218 Tabalus, Ron 818 25
10 211 Chesley, Ross 817 17
11 209 WIESEHAN, DONALD 815 12

12 205 Ornat, Leroy T 815 11

X X X X

X X X

X X

XXX XXX XXXXXXXX

XXX XXX XXXXXX

*MATCH WINNER*
*SECOND PLACE*
*THIRD PLACE*

*MATCH WINNER*
*SECOND PLACE*

*THIRD PLACE*
First Master
Second Master

First Expert
Second Expert
Third Expert
Fourth Expert



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

208
214
207
219
227
224
220
223
203
202
229
206
231
216
212
225
226
228
210

313
306
308
311
315
316
312
314
307
309
302
303
319
305
310
301
304
318
317

Ryckeghem, Karl
COMPTON, MARK
Jarvis, Fred
PROULX, JAMES R.
Dobson, William J.
Welch, Arthur
PRICE, WAYNE A.
McGuire, John F.
TAYLOR, DOUG
Simos, Vincent
WEHNER, GERALD E
Green, Michael A
Jackson, Robert H.
WEBER, TED
Pappas, Nick

Nagy, Alex
Patterson, Mark
Dittenhofer, Bill
Wehner, Jeffery T

Mitchell, Scott P.
Vincent, Roddy
Zuccala, Dominic
Potekin, Dora
Andrianov, Anatoly
Prest, Bill

SWING, SCOTT
MOSLEY, ALLEN
Manning, Craig
VANLOPIK, DAVID
Wilson, Ralph
Barbour, Steve
THOMPSON, TIMOTHY
SMITH, ROBERT
BECKER, GEORGE
PRIEDITIS, IGORS
Wehner, Jeffery T
Brummel, Hannah
Hagearty, James

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

1
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412
406
401
403
413
407
404
415

Fredine, Harold A
RIMAS, LEROY
Clay, Timothy C
Wogoman, Phip
Kasparian, Art
Haynes, Tom
SAVINI, ROBERT
Tilden, John L

812
811
810
810
803
798
793
792
789
786
781
780
77
776
775
759

o O O

832
823
805
788
786
781
775
774
774
772
771
759
751
744
728
606
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778
760
760
760
728
712
684
674

17
16
21
19

12
13
13
19
20

11
10
17
12
13
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22
15
11
12
14
17
17
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14

~

10
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12
16
14
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X X X X X X X X

First Sharpshooter
Second Sharpshooter
Third Sharpshooter

First Marksman
Second Marksman
Third Marksman



9 424 Toneff, Steve 619
10 405 Zarria, Reuben 604
11 414 Everest, Miriam 425
12 408 Getino, Luis
13 410 Ruppert, Randy Paul
14 416 Dietz, Jacob
15 418 Dietz. Natasha
16 409 Reed, Benjamin
17 420 Dietz, Jim
18 422 Brummel.,James

[oNelNeololNolNolNe]
O OO OO OO0OOo U
XX XX X X X X X X

We thank all competitors for making this a great Championship. It couldn’t have been any
better week end for the match. We look forward to having everyone back again and make it
bigger event.



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA Registered Outdoor Pistol Match -- 25 & 26 June 2011

Bristol Indiana
Match 16 - GRAND AGGREGATE

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS
1 002 Lenardson, James
2 107 Tant, Judy
3 106 Hobart, Kimberly

SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
318 Brummel, Hannah

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 002 Lenardson, James
2 001 Mazzitelli, Tom

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 107 Tant, Judy
106 Hobart, Kimberly
101 Ornat, Glenn D
109 KELLY, KEVIN
103 MILEN, MICHAEL
104 MYERS, KEVIN
110 LAMBART, ART
108 Lewis, Thomas
105 TOMAC, RANDY
111 McConoughey, Greg

O© 0O NO UL WN

By
o

11 112 Keast, Robert Kendall
12 114 LICHT, JEFF

13 113 Bruske, Chad

14 102 Kasparian, Art

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 222 Pardieck, Steven
204 Smith, Glenn
221 KOZLOWSKI, MAX
209 WIESEHAN, DONALD
201 MARRIOTT, BRENT
215 Flood, Terrence E.
213 Mathis, David
205 Ornat, Leroy T
208 Ryckeghem, Karl

OO ~NOOUR~WN

2621
2587
2581

824

2621
2578

2587
2581
2561
2554
2543
2505
2504
2470
2386
2138
1510

843

776

2550
2539
2529
2503
2493
2480
2465
2462
2461

116
84
87

15

116
82

71
76
64
58
43
60
58
41
63

X X X

x X

XX XXX XXX XXXXXX

X X X X X X X X X

*MATCH WINNER*
*SECOND PLACE*
*THIRD PLACE*

High Junior

*MATCH WINNER*

*SECOND PLACE*
*THIRD PLACE*
First Master
Second Master

First Expert
Second Expert
Third Expert
Fourth Expert



10 217 FRIES, SUSAN 2453 68 X
11 214 COMPTON, MARK 2453 44 X
12 227 Dobson, William J. 2441 46 X
13 207 Jarvis, Fred 2430 56 X
14 211 Chesley, Ross 2430 45 X
15 216 WEBER, TED 2415 55 X
16 218 Tabalus, Ron 2401 55 X
17 219 PROULX, JAMES R. 2399 56 X
18 212 Pappas, Nick 2386 43 X
19 220 PRICE, WAYNE A. 2380 44 X
20 202 Simos, Vincent 2377 44 X
21 224 Welch, Arthur 2374 55 X
22 203 TAYLOR, DOUG 2373 45 X
23 206 Green, Michael A 2368 39 X
24 223 McGuire, John F. 2360 30 X
25 229 WEHNER, GERALD E 2343 30 X
26 225 Nagy, Alex 2336 43 X
27 226 Patterson, Mark 1627 33 X
28 228 Dittenhofer, Bill 1599 23 X
29 230 CLOSE, STEVE 828 18 X
30 231 Jackson, Robert H. 777 10 X
31 210 Wehner, Jeffery T 0 0 X

SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 313 Mitchell, Scott P. 2504 75 X First Sharpshooter
2 306 Vincent, Roddy 2470 51 X Second Sharpshooter
3 308 Zuccala, Dominic 2469 58 X Third Sharpshooter
4 315 Andrianov, Anatoly 2467 53 X
5 311 Potekin, Dora 2425 46 X
6 303 Barbour, Steve 2419 40 X
7 302 Wilson, Ralph 2416 43 X
8 312 SWING, SCOTT 2363 39 X
9 316 Prest, Bill 2356 46 X
10 314 MOSLEY, ALLEN 2337 22 X
11 307 Manning, Craig 2335 36 X
12 309 VANLOPIK, DAVID 2321 19 X
13 305 SMITH, ROBERT 2227 28 X
14 310 BECKER, GEORGE 2187 24 X
15 301 PRIEDITIS, IGORS 1890 14 X
16 304 Wehner, Jeffery T 1103 10 X
17 318 Brummel, Hannah 824 15 X
18 317 Hagearty, James 817 16 X
19 319 THOMPSON, TIMOTHY 751 14 X
MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 401 Clay, Timothy C 2297 29 X First Marksman
2 412 Fredine, Harold A 2297 27 X Second Marksman
3 403 Wogoman, Phip 2287 30 X Third Marksman
4 407 Haynes, Tom 2278 27 X
5 413 Kasparian, Art 2264 26 X
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10
11
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406
405
404
415
414
408
410
416
418
409
420
422
424

RIMAS, LEROY
Zarria, Reuben
SAVINI, ROBERT
Tilden, John L
Everest, Miriam
Getino, Luis
Ruppert, Randy Paul
Dietz, Jacob
Dietz. Natasha
Reed, Benjamin
Dietz, Jim
Brummel.,James
Toneff, Steve

2224
2207
2198
2124
1632
1472
1365
724
717
714
704
689
619

33
35
26
24
14
12
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XXX XX XXX XXX XX



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA Registered Outdoor Pistol Match -- 25 & 26 June 2011

Bristol Indiana
Match 16 - GRAND AGGREGATE

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS
1 002 Lenardson, James
2 107 Tant, Judy
3 106 Hobart, Kimberly

SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
318 Brummel, Hannah

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 002 Lenardson, James
2 001 Mazzitelli, Tom

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 107 Tant, Judy
106 Hobart, Kimberly
101 Ornat, Glenn D
109 KELLY, KEVIN
103 MILEN, MICHAEL
104 MYERS, KEVIN
110 LAMBART, ART
108 Lewis, Thomas
105 TOMAC, RANDY
111 McConoughey, Greg

O© 0O NO UL WN

By
o

11 112 Keast, Robert Kendall
12 114 LICHT, JEFF

13 113 Bruske, Chad

14 102 Kasparian, Art

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 222 Pardieck, Steven
204 Smith, Glenn
221 KOZLOWSKI, MAX
209 WIESEHAN, DONALD
201 MARRIOTT, BRENT
215 Flood, Terrence E.
213 Mathis, David
205 Ornat, Leroy T
208 Ryckeghem, Karl

OO ~NOOUR~WN

2621
2587
2581

824

2621
2578

2587
2581
2561
2554
2543
2505
2504
2470
2386
2138
1510

843

776

2550
2539
2529
2503
2493
2480
2465
2462
2461

116
84
87

15

116
82

71
76
64
58
43
60
58
41
63

X X X

x X

XX XXX XXX XXXXXX

X X X X X X X X X

*MATCH WINNER*
*SECOND PLACE*
*THIRD PLACE*

High Junior

*MATCH WINNER*

*SECOND PLACE*
*THIRD PLACE*
First Master
Second Master

First Expert
Second Expert
Third Expert
Fourth Expert



10 217 FRIES, SUSAN 2453 68 X
11 214 COMPTON, MARK 2453 44 X
12 227 Dobson, William J. 2441 46 X
13 207 Jarvis, Fred 2430 56 X
14 211 Chesley, Ross 2430 45 X
15 216 WEBER, TED 2415 55 X
16 218 Tabalus, Ron 2401 55 X
17 219 PROULX, JAMES R. 2399 56 X
18 212 Pappas, Nick 2386 43 X
19 220 PRICE, WAYNE A. 2380 44 X
20 202 Simos, Vincent 2377 44 X
21 224 Welch, Arthur 2374 55 X
22 203 TAYLOR, DOUG 2373 45 X
23 206 Green, Michael A 2368 39 X
24 223 McGuire, John F. 2360 30 X
25 229 WEHNER, GERALD E 2343 30 X
26 225 Nagy, Alex 2336 43 X
27 226 Patterson, Mark 1627 33 X
28 228 Dittenhofer, Bill 1599 23 X
29 230 CLOSE, STEVE 828 18 X
30 231 Jackson, Robert H. 777 10 X
31 210 Wehner, Jeffery T 0 0 X

SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 313 Mitchell, Scott P. 2504 75 X First Sharpshooter
2 306 Vincent, Roddy 2470 51 X Second Sharpshooter
3 308 Zuccala, Dominic 2469 58 X Third Sharpshooter
4 315 Andrianov, Anatoly 2467 53 X
5 311 Potekin, Dora 2425 46 X
6 303 Barbour, Steve 2419 40 X
7 302 Wilson, Ralph 2416 43 X
8 312 SWING, SCOTT 2363 39 X
9 316 Prest, Bill 2356 46 X
10 314 MOSLEY, ALLEN 2337 22 X
11 307 Manning, Craig 2335 36 X
12 309 VANLOPIK, DAVID 2321 19 X
13 305 SMITH, ROBERT 2227 28 X
14 310 BECKER, GEORGE 2187 24 X
15 301 PRIEDITIS, IGORS 1890 14 X
16 304 Wehner, Jeffery T 1103 10 X
17 318 Brummel, Hannah 824 15 X
18 317 Hagearty, James 817 16 X
19 319 THOMPSON, TIMOTHY 751 14 X
MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 401 Clay, Timothy C 2297 29 X First Marksman
2 412 Fredine, Harold A 2297 27 X Second Marksman
3 403 Wogoman, Phip 2287 30 X Third Marksman
4 407 Haynes, Tom 2278 27 X
5 413 Kasparian, Art 2264 26 X
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RIMAS, LEROY
Zarria, Reuben
SAVINI, ROBERT
Tilden, John L
Everest, Miriam
Getino, Luis
Ruppert, Randy Paul
Dietz, Jacob
Dietz. Natasha
Reed, Benjamin
Dietz, Jim
Brummel.,James
Toneff, Steve

2224
2207
2198
2124
1632
1472
1365
724
717
714
704
689
619

33
35
26
24
14
12
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Bristol Regional 22 Team Match

Team Name
Competitor Name

OHIO SCARLETT
Scott Mitchell

Jim Lenardson
Tom Mazzitelli
Ron Tabalus

INDIANA STATE BLUE
Kevin Myers

Glenn Ornat

Steve Pardieck

Brent Marriott

JACKSON

Judy Tant

Alex Nagy

Tom Lewis
Dominic Zuccala

ELKHART R & P
Glenn Smith
Fred Fredine
Steve Barbour
Reuben Zarria

NORTH OLMSTEAD
SPORTSMAN

Bill Prest

Dave Mathis

Kim Hobart

Bill Dobson

INDIANA STATE RED
Lee Ornat

Doug Taylor

Tom Haynes

Fred Jarvis

ISRA GOLD

Dora Petiken
Anatoly Andrianov
Scott Swing

Vince Somos

ISRA SILVER
Ralph Wilson
Michael Milen

2011

MA
SS
HM
HM
EX

MA
MA
MA
EX
EX

EX
MA
EX
MA
SS

SS
EX
MK
SS
MK

EX
SS
EX
MA
EX

EX
EX
EX
MK
EX

SS
SS
SS
SS
EX

EX
SS
MA

284.06
294.11
294.12
272.03

287.07
284.09
289.10
270.06

295.13
285.06
280.09
272.08

285.11
267.04
281.08
283.08

280.11
274.05
293.14
264.03

273.08
279.08
266.08
286.08

283.09
283.05
262.04
271.06

270.06
295.13

1144.32

Winner

1130.32

1132.36

1st EX

1116.31

1111.33

1104.32

1099.24

1095.27



Robert Savini
Wayne Price

TWO MAN TEAM

MICHIGAN STATE POLICE

Susan Fries
Michael Green

Bristol Regional Center Fire Team Match
2011

Team Name
Competitor Name

OHIO SCARLETT
Scott Mitchell

Jim Lenardson
Tom Mazzitelli
Ron Tabalus

INDIANA STATE BLUE
Kevin Myers

Glenn Ornat

Steve Pardieck

Mark Patterson

Jackson

Judy Tant

Alex Nagy

Tom Lewis
Dominic Zuccala

NORTH OLMSTEAD
SPORTSMAN

Bill Prest

Dave Mathis

Kim Hobart

Bill Dobson

ELKHART R & P
Glenn Smith
Fred Fredine
Steve Barbour
Reuben Zarria

ISRA GOLD

Dora Petiken
Anatoly Andrianov
John McGuire

MK
EX

EX
EX
EX

MA
SS
HM
HM
EX

MA
MA
MA
EX
EX

EX
MA
EX
MA
SS

EX
SS
EX
MA
EX

SS
EX
MK
SS
MK

EX
SS
SS
EX

258.05
272.03

294.15
273.07

281.07
288.07
285.07
272.08

289.08
291.10
272.06
241.03

287.08
243.04
276.06
273.08

263.05
269.05
279.09
261.05

284.08
245.01
262.04
272.02

258.05
280.06
256.03

567.22

1126.29

Winner

1093.27

1079.26

1072.24

1063.15

1053.20



Vince Somos

INDIANA STATE RED
Lee Ornat

Doug Taylor

Tom Haynes

Fred Jarvis

ISRA SILVER
Leroy Rimas
Michael Milen
Robert Savini
Wayne Price

TWO MAN TEAM

MICHIGAN STATE POLICE

Susan Fries
David VanLopik

Bristol Regional 45 Team Match

Team Name
Competitor Name

OHIO SCARLETT
Scott Mitchell

Jim Lenardson
Tom Mazzitelli
Ron Tabalus

INDIANA STATE BLUE
Kevin Myers

Glenn Ornat

Steve Pardieck

Brent Marriott

NORTH OLMSTEAD
SPORTSMAN

Bill Prest

Dave Mathis

Kim Hobart

Bill Dobson

Jackson

Judy Tant

Alex Nagy

Tom Lewis
Dominic Zuccala

EX

EX
EX
EX
MK
EX

SS
MK
MA
MK
EX

EX
EX
SS

2011

MA
SS
HM
HM
EX

MA
MA
MA
EX
EX

EX
SS
EX
MA
EX

EX
MA
EX
MA
SS

259.06

275.07
255.05
245.02
265.06

233.04
283.12
242.02
244.02

277.07
224.03

276.07
294.09
283.07
270.06

284.09
276.08
282.06
270.05

254.02
280.06
278.05
272.05

278.04
245.05
272.03
265.05

1040.20

1002.20

501.10

1123.29
Winner

1112.28

1084.18

1st EX

1060.17



ISRA GOLD

Dora Petiken
Anatoly Andrianov
Scott Swing

Vince Somos

ELKHART R & P
Glenn Smith
Fred Fredine
Steve Barbour
Phil Wogoman

INDIANA STATE RED
Lee Ornat

Doug Taylor

Tom Haynes

Fred Jarvis

ISRA SILVER
Ralph Wilson
Michael Milen
Robert Savini
Wayne Price

TWO MAN TEAM
MICHIGAN STATE POLICE
Susan Fries
Timothy Thompson

SS
SS
SS
SS
EX

SS
EX
MK
SS
MK

EX
EX
EX
MK
EX

EX
SS
MA
MK
EX

EX
EX
EX

272.09
261.05
256.04
262.06

285.06
265.05
261.01
236.04

229.04
255.03
241.07
273.05

259.04
279.07
250.02
246.02

264.06
266.02

1051.24

1047.16

998.19

1034.15

530.08



Dist ?

Bristol Regional Championship
Distinguished Revolver Match
St Joseph Valley R&P Assc

NRA # Name
4930475 Michael Milen
10209967 Karl Rycheghem
159317104 Steve Barbour
37412350 Max Kozlowski
8932143 Jim Griffiths
40127831 Steve Close
38531455 Terrence E Flood
Michael R Kiger
39993997 Nike Pappas
827636 Mark Compton
4793319 Glenn Smith
66187093 Ross Chelsey
20551089 William J Dobson
18999476 James R Proulx
20613598 Ron Tabalus
Kevin Myers
3626658 David W Mathis
20725750 Brent Marriott
50528129 Paul F Gittinger
3926639 Jeff Licht
5439435 Tom Mazzitelli
12116190 Alex Nagy
146271820 Scott P Mitchell
KHB5176N Leroy Ornat
16607309 Ted Weber
141816619 James L Walters
20762516 Harold A Fredine
18971794 Robert Smith
131427116 Fred Jarvis
Tim Clay

KHA4750C

KHB5389C

KFA6148T

11115932 Gregory McConoughey

130422544 Philip Wogoman
5162779 Steve Toneff
8841557 Scott Swing

509504983 John Tilden

41829591 Robert Kest
30974911 Judy Tant
161544996 Reuben Zarria

26-Jun-11

37 competitors

City

ORLAND PARK
Wellston
Elkhart
CHARDON
Owosso
KENILWORTH
Colgate
Indianapolis
Chicago
YPSILANTI
Elkhart

East Grand Rapids
Chagrin Falls
MILWAUKEE
Louisville
PIERCETON
Strongsville
MISHAWAKA
Goshen
SCHAUMBURG
North Royalton
Onsted

Toledo
Mishawaka
MERTON
Muskegon
Granger
SHELBY TWP
Valparaiso
Toledo

Livonia
Millersburg
Hobart

PARK RIDGE
Shipshewana
Manchester
East Lansing
Elkhart

State Score

IL
Mi
IN
OH
Mi
IL
Wi
IN
IL
Mi
IN
Mi
OH
Wi
OH
IN
OH
IN
IN
IL
OH
Mi
OH
IN
Wi
Mi
IN
Mi
IN
OH
Mi
IN
IN
IL
IN
Mi
Mi
IN

270.03
267.04
264.02
260.04
260.04
260.03
260.01
259.03
258.03
258.01
258.00
256.04
254.05
254.03
254.05
253.03
252.03
252.01
251.04
250.02
245.02
244.04
239.01
235.05
234.01
234.01
229.02
227.01
223.00
217.01
215.02
209.00
186.00
182.00
164.02
142.00
204.00
202.00



